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Flexible stent design ~
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- Braided outer sheath 4
< Minimal force for stent release é’l

E Extremely kink resistant and flexible ,;,.{’

E Excellent pushability for cross-over %{

: Application device

* High flexibility Iy (/E;
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. Simple to use !
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Stent visibility
Integrated laser-welded tantalum markers

at proximal and distal end
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Product Specifications
Application Device 6F / 80 cm

120 0680-5120 0680-6120 0680-7120 0680-8120
150 0680-5150 0680-6150 0680-7150 0680-8150
180 0680-5180 0680-6180 0680-7180
200 0680-5200 0680-6200 0680-7200

Application Device 6F / 130 cm

120 0613-5120 0613-6120 0613-7120 0613-8120
150 0613-5150 0613-6150 0613-7150 0613-8150
180 0613-5180 0613-6180 0613-7180
200 0613-5200 0613-6200 0613-7200

Recommended introducer sheath 6F / Maximum guide wire .035 inch

| Distributed by:

0680-9120

0613-9120

0680-1120

0613-1120
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